FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	
(1) Beth E. Spiegel Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 09 APR -3 AM 10: 42
(2) 3342 NE 166 Street	CNMB CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
Address (number and street) North Miami Beach, FL 33160	
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate (office sought): North Miami Bea ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
(5) DEDORT	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	04 / 03 / 09 Report Type 62 P8
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 3,883.35
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$ 15675.00	Total 2 CC 2 2 C
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$3, && 3, 35
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$3_883-35
(11) CERT	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any persit certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.
(Type name) Beth E. Spiegel	(Type name) Beth E. Spiegel
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
x Qunter	X Duly-
Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS APR -3 AM 10: 42

(1) Name	e Beth E. Spie	egei	() CD. Numb	er <u>''' <i>U/y</i> (</u>	LERKING
(3) Cove	er Period 02 /	19 /2009 throu		-	4) Page 1	of 3
(5) (5) Date	(7) FullName (Last, Suffix, First, Middle	(8) Contributor	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	Street Address & City, State,	T (0)	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	Zipcode	Type/Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
2/19/09	Spiegel, Ms. Beth E. 3342 NE 166 St.	l attorney	loa			\$10,000.00
	NMB, FL 33160	anomoy				
2/21/09	Rich,Mrs. Ann 16442 NE 34 Avenue	1	che			\$ 500.00
2 2/21/09	NMB, FL 33160 Edwards, Mr.	housewife	che			
3	Norman 1640 NE 175 St.	attorney	Cile			\$ 100.00
0/04/00	NMB,FL 33162					
2/21/09	Borkan, Mr. Bill N 1200 Biscayne		che			\$ 500.00
4	Blvd., #502 NMB, FL 33181	businessman				φ 500.00
2/24/09	Freeman, Mr. Dennis	1	che			\$ 200.00
5	20801 Biscayne Blvd., #304 Aventura, FL 33180	attorney				
2/26/09	Segal, Mr. William	I	che			\$ 100.00
6	20801 Biscayne Blvd., #304 Aventura, FL	attorney				
2/28/09	Gold Coast	В	che			\$ 200.00
7	Casual Living 1445 S. 30 th Ave Hollywood, FL 33020	patio furniture				\$ 200.00
3/2/09	Glass, Dr. Gilbert 65 Hance Rd.	I	che			\$ 150.00
8	FairHaven, NJ 07704	dentist				
3/3/09	Monstertixx.com 319 Tyler St.	В	che			\$ 100.00
9	Hollywood, FL 33019	ticket sales				
3/4/09	Sachs, Mr. Edward	I	che			\$ 150.00
10	2360 NE 195 St. Miami, FL 33180	accountant				

CAMPAI	GN TREASURE Beth E. Spier Period 02 /	R'S REPORT -	- ITEMIZED	CONTRIBU	<i>?∖</i> 1 000 € A&OITU	ECEIVED
(1) Name	e Beth E. Spie	egel		2) 2) 99. Numl	ייי יי per <i>^{ይአ}ዛ_{ይ ይ/ך}י</i>	-3 AM 10: 1
(3) Cove	er Period <u>02</u> /_	<u>19</u> /2009 throu	gh <u>4 / 3</u>	_/2009	(4) Page <u>ˈ2</u> ⁄/	(0) 3
(5) Date	(7) FullName (Last, Suffix, First, Middle	(8) Contributor	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12) UFFICE
(6) Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zipcode	Type/Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
3/5/09	Saslaw, Mr. Gary 20801 Biscayne	1	che			\$ 100.00
11	Blvd., #304 Aventura, FL33180	attorney				
3/5/09	Decamilla, Mr.	1	che			\$ 100.00
12	Mark 605 East St. Orland, CA 95963	businessman				
3/7/09	SMCY, Inc. 10760 NW 138 th	В	che			\$ 300.00
13	Street, #5 Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018	construction				
3/9/09	Kaye, Mr. Al 21330 West	1	che			\$ 100.00
14	Dixie Highway Miami, FL 33180	retired/investor				:
3/9/09	Spiegel, Mr. Richard - 4101 (]	che			\$ 500.00
15	E. Minnezona Phoenix, AZ	engineer				
3/9/09	T&H Ventures, LLC	В	che			\$ 50.00
16	20201 E. Country Club Drive, Aventura,FL 33180	investments				
3/11/09	Messinger, Mr.	I	che			\$ 100.00
17	2110 NE 207 St Miami, FL 33179	appraiser				
3/12/09	Taylor, Mr. Robert		che			\$ 100.00
18	1951 NE 157 Ter North Miami Beach, FL 3340	retiree				
3/12/09	Obsessions in Time	В	che			\$ 500.00
19	19725 Biscayne Blvd. Aventura, FL 33180	watch dealer				
3/13/09	Marcus,Mr. Alan 20803 Biscayne	I	che			\$ 500.00
20	Blvd. Miami, FL 33180	attorney		-		

RECEIVED

O9 APR -3 AM 10: 42

CNMB CITY CLEAR

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Beth E. Spied	ıel	(2)	ارا,D. Numbe	r	
	Period <u>02 / 19</u>		h 4/3	% 0 /2009 (4)	Page <u>3</u>	of 3
(5) Date	(7) FullName (Last, Suffix, First,	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	Middle	Contributor				
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zipcode	Type/Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
3/20/09	Rubenstein, Mrs. Betty Lou		che			\$ 25.00
22	3State Road 7 Lauglintown, PA 15655	retired				
3/20/09	Hayden, Ms. Deborah	1	che			\$ 25.00
23	16415 NE 32 nd Ave., North Miami Beach, FL 33160	retired				
3/20/09	Levy, Mr. Jay M. 9130 Dadeland	I	che			\$ 250.00
24	Blvd., #1510, Miami, FL 33156	attorney				
3/23/09	Hyman, Eric & Associates	В	che			\$ 350.00
25	PO Box 630095 Miami, FL 33163	public adjuster				
3/23/09	Hayden, Ms. M.G. 16415 NE 32 nd		che			\$ 100.00
26	Ave., North Miami Beach, FL 33160	accounting				
3/23/09	Koch & Trushin. P.A.	bus	che			\$ 200.00
27	110 E. Broward Blvd., #1630 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	attorneys				
3/27/09	Best-Lock Construction Toys	bus	che			\$ 200.00
28	4000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160	toy manufacturer				
3/27/09	Alan M. Goldberg, P.A., CPA	ind	che			\$ 75.00
29	17971 Biscayne Blvd., #104, Aventura, FL 33160	accountant				
3/30/09	Veritext Court Reporting	bus	che			\$ 100.00
30	73 W. Flagler St. Miami, FL 331301	court reporting				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZ	ZED EXPENDITURES RECEIVED
(1) NameBeth E. Spiegel	2ED EXPENDITORES 09 APR -3 AM IO: 42 (2) I.D. Number CNM3 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
(3) Cover Period <u>02 / 19 /2009 through 4</u>	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date	Full Name	Purpose	(-)	(10)	
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(add office sought if	Expenditure		
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to	Туре	Amendment	Amount
Number	City, State, Zipcode	candidate	•		
1	City of North Miami Beach	sign bond	mon		\$ 200.00
2/19/09	17011 NE 19 th Avenue				
T101	North Miami Beach, FL				
	33162				
2	First Impression	18x24 signs	mon		\$ 483.36
2/27/09	Enterprises				
1001	4655 SW 45 th Street				
	Davie, FL 33314				
3	Quality Custom Design 1175 NE 125 th street	t-shirts	mon		\$ 599.09
3/4/09	1175 NE 125" street	;			
1002	Suite 407				
	North Miami, FL 33161				A 400.00
4	First Impression	18x24 signs	mon		\$ 483.36
3/6/09	Enterprises				
1003	4655 SW 45 th Street				
	Davie, FL 33314	4.00			\$ 291.50
5	LeadSource Marketing	4x9 flyers	mon		φ 291.50
3/6/09	4485 Stirling Rd. Suite 108 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33314				
1004	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33314				
6	Quality Custom Design	campaign buttons	mon		\$ 305.86
3/10/09	Quality Custom Design 1175 NE 125 th Street	Campaign buttons	111011		000.00
1005	Suite 407				
1000	North Miami, FL 33161				
7	Board of County	voters lists	mon		\$ 61.52
3/1209	Commissioners				
1006	2703SW 87th Avenue				
	Doral, FL 33157				
8	City of North Miami Beach	qualifying fee	mon		\$ 150.00
3/25/09	17011 NE 19 th Avenue	' ' '			
1007	North Miami Beach, FL				
	33162				
9	First Impression	18x24 signs	mon		\$ 966.72
3/27/09	Enterprises				
1008	4655 SW 45 th Street				
	Davie, FL 33314				0.050.00
10	The Donner Group	consulting services	mon		\$ 250.00
3/31/09	7525 SW 74 th Court				
1009	Miami, FL 334143				. O4 O4
11	Vista Print/Country Club	campaign cards, door	mon		\$ 91.94
_3/31/09	Realty	magnets			
1010	3342 NE 166 Street				
	North Miami Beach, FL				
	33160	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY		
(1) Beth E. Spiegel Name (2) 3342 NE 166 Street Address (number and street) North Miami Beach, FL 33160 City, State, Zip Code	OFFICE USE ONLY O9 APR 17 PM 2: 09 CNMB CITY CLERK'S OFFICE		
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:		
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): North Miami Beach City Council Group 4 ☐ Political Committee ☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED			
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS		
Coyer Period: From 04 / 03 / 2009 To	04 / 16 / 2009 Report Type 6-3		
Original	Report Independent Expenditure Report		
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT		
Cash & Checks \$500.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00		
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00		
Total Monetary \$ 500.00 In-Kind \$ 75.00	Total Monetary \$ 0.60		
In-Kind \$75.00	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00		
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$383.35		
(11) CERT			
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.		
Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Signature	(Type name) Beth E. Spiegel Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization) Signature		

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name_	Beth E. Spiegel	(2) I.D. Number
-----------	-----------------	-----------------

(3) Cover Period <u>04 / 03 /</u>2009 through <u>04/ 16 /2009</u> (4) Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	FullName					
	(Last, Suffix,	Contributor				
(6)	First, Middle					
(6) Sequence	Street Address & City, State,		Contribution	In-kind		
Number	Zipcode	Type/Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
4/5/09	Beth Spiegel &	atty & broker	ink	supplies -	Amendment	\$ 50.00
170700	Harvey Pitterman	ally a broker	""K	markers,		Ψ 50.00
1	3342 NE 166 St.			staples		
•	NMB, FL 33160			,		
4/6/09	Taylor, Mr.		che			\$ 100.00
	Robert 1951 NE 157 Ter	retiree				
2	North Miami	Telliee				
	Beach, FL 3316V					
4/6/09	Libenson, Mrs.	1	che			\$ 50.00
	Harriette					
3	1710 Avenida del	retiree				
	Mundo, Coronado, CA					
	92118					
4/10/09	Global Health	В	che			\$ 250.00
	Associates of					
4	Miami, Inc.	scientific				
	7800 SW 57 th	research				
	Avenue, #219E					
4/13/09	Miami, FL 33143 Sheridan Lumber	В	ink	lumber		\$ 25.00
4113/03	2044 Sheridan St		IIIK	lumber		\$ 25.00
5	Hollywood, FL	building and				
	33020	lumber supplies				
4/15/09	Berger, Ms.	1	che			\$ 100.00
	Melanie	l				
-6	8950 SW 69 th Ct.	homemaker				
	#101					
	Miami, FL 33156				 2	8
					IO GWND	
					<u>C</u>	AP ZP
					_	ž П _ C
][7
					 	= =
					ં	PR C
					CLERK'S OFFICE	VED PM 2: 09
					E E	8

	1		1	1	-1	1

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Beth E. Spiegel	(2) I.D. Number
----------	-----------------	-----------------

(3) Cover P	eriod <u>04</u> / <u>03</u> /2009 t	hrough <u>04</u> / 10	6 /2009	(4) Page _	1 of 1
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
Number	City, State, Zipcode	candidate			
					0
			•		

RECEIVED

O9 APR 17 PM 2: 09

CNMB CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Beth E. Spiegel	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
(2) 3342 NE 166 Street	\
Address (number and street)	RECE
North Miami Beach, FL 33160 City, State, Zip Code	RECEIVE
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	(3) ID Number:
✓ Candidate (office sought): North Miami Bea	7
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
, ` `	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 04 / 11 / 09 To	04 / 30 / 09 Report Type G4
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
C + C C + C	Monetary
Cash & Checks \$1,400.00	Expenditures \$ 6,688.50
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office
	Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 1,400.00	Total
*	Monetary \$ 6,688.50
In-Kind \$0.00	
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00
	\$0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$	\$ 10,571.85
(11) CERT	IFICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Beth E. Spiegel	(Type name) Beth E. Spiegel
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &
electioneering commun.	X Alectio leering commun. organization)
Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Beth E. Spiegel	(2)	I.D.	Number
--------------------------	-----	------	--------

(3) Cover Period <u>04 / 17 /2009</u> through <u>04/ 30 /2009</u> (4) Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

(5)	(7) FullNorma	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	FullName (Last, Suffix, First, Middle	Contributor				
(6) Sequenc e Number	Street Address & City, State, Zipcode	Type/Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
4/27/09	Weisman, Mr.	ind	che			\$ 200.00
1	Kenneth 1571 NW 13 th Ct. Miami, FL 33125	attorney				
4/27/09	Butler, Mr. Walter	ind	che			\$ 200.00
2	1066 Idylwild Dr. NW Winter Haven, FL 33881	businessman				
4/28/09	Dean, Mr. William	ind	che			\$ 500.00
3	3225 NE 167 St. North Miami Beach, FL 33160	attorney				
4/28/09	Ford & Dean, PA	bus	che			\$ 500.00
4	2875 NE 191 St. Miami, FL 33180	law			CNM	09
			·		CNMB CHY OLERK'S OFFICE	REC
					LERK'S	CEIVED
					OFFICE	
total this report						<u>\$1,400.00</u>

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Beth E. Spiegel (2) I.D. Number _____

(3) Cover Pe	eriod <u>04 / 17 /</u> 2009 t	hrough <u>04 / 30</u>	0_/2009	(4) Page _	1_ of1
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zipcode	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to candidate	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
4/22/09	Lead Source Marketing 4485 Stirling Rd. Suite 108	mailing to voters	mon		\$3,030.00
13	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33314				
4/23/09	Lead Source Marketing 4485 Stirling Rd. Suite 108	campaign literature	mon		\$212.00
14	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33314				
4/24/09	AfroVisions	publicity/radio	mon		\$1,000.00
15	1348 NE 147 Street North Miami, FL 33161				
4/24/09	PMI, Inc. PO Box 698	phone calls	mon		\$300.00
16	Marianna, FL 32447				
4/30/09	Lead Source Marketing 4485 Stirling Rd. Suite 108	mailing to voters	mon		\$2,146.50
17	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33314				
total this report					<u>\$6,688.50</u>

RECEIVED

09 MAY -1 AM 11: 40

CNMB CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY VFD					
(1) Beth Spiegel Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 42				
(2) 3342 NE 166 Street Address (number and street)	CHMB CITY CLERK'S OFFICE				
North Miami Beach, FL 33160					
City, State, Zip Code					
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate (office sought): North Miami Beau ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	ch City Council, Group 4 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING				
	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
. ,	IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From 05 / 01 / 2009 To	06 / 24 / 2009 Report TypeTR				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$200.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 7,203.15				
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00				
Total Monetary \$ 200.00	Total Monetary \$ 7,203.15				
In-Kind \$0.00					
	(8) Other Distributions \$				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 17,775.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$				
(11) CERTIFICATION					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
(Type name) Beth E. Spiegel ☐ Individual (only for election eering commun.) X Signature Cype name Beth E. Spiegel Charperson (only for PC, PTY election eering commun. organization					
- Janatai o	- dignaturo				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Beth E. Spiegel (2) I.D. Number				
				
(3) Cover Pe	riod <u>05/ 01</u>	/2009 through _	06/ 23 / 2009	(4) Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

Date Clast, Suffix, First, Middle Street Address & City, State, Zipcode Pumber 1 17011 NE 19th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 2 Page 1 1 17011 NE 19th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 Page 1 1 17011 NE 19th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 Page 1 1 17011 NE 19th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 Page 1 1 17011 NE 19th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 Page 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(Last, Suffix, First, Middle Street Address & City, State, Zipcode e Number 6/15/09 1 City of North Miami Beach 17011 NE 19 th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162	Date	(/) EullNamo	(0)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Middle Street Address & City, State, Zipcode Type/Occupation Type Contribution Type Description Amendment Amount	Date	(Lact Suffix Firet	Contributor				1
Street Address & Sequence Number Street Address & City, State, Zipcode Type/Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount		Middle	Contributor				
Sequence Number 6/15/09 1 City of North Miami Beach, 17011 NE 19 th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 2 Page 19 Page	(6)						
e Number 6/15/09 City of North Miami Beach 17/011 NE 19 th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 2 Page 17/04 PR CELVED Total this	Sequenc			Contribution	In-kind		
Number 6/15/09 1 City of North Miami Beach, 17011 NE 19 th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 2 PRECEIVED 1 CHRW'S GIFFLEE total this	-	Oity, Otato, Zipoodo	Type/Occupation			Amendment	Amount
City of North Miami Beach Sign bond refund Si			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1,750	2000		
Beach 17011 NE 19 th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 2 RECEIVED CHAR CII CLERK'S DIFFICE total this		City of North Miami		sign bond			\$200.00
1 1701 NE 19 th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 2 RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED Total this		Beach		refund			
Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162 2 CHAB UIT CLERK'S OFFICE Total this	1	17011 NE 19 th					
PECEIVED ONME UIT CLERK'S OFFICE total this	•						
RECEIVED ONL 14 PM 4: 42 CHAB CITY CLERK'S DIFFICE CHAB CLIPK CLERK'S DIFFICE CHAB CLIPK CLERK'S DIFFICE CHAB CLIPK		North Miami Beach,					
RECEIVED CHAR CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CHAR CLERK'S OFFICE CHAR CITY CLERK'S		FL 33162					
RECEIVED CHAR CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CHAR CLERK'S OFFICE CHAR CITY CLERK'S							
RECEIVED CHAR CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CHAR CLERK'S OFFICE CHAR CITY CLERK'S							
RECEIVED JUL 14 PM 4: 42 JUL 14 PM 4: 42 LERK'S OFFICE Lotal this	2					1	
RECEIVED JUL 14 PM 4: 42 JUL 14 PM 4: 42 LERK'S OFFICE Lotal this							9
total this						<u> </u>	9
total this						<u>- 5</u>	, 70
total this						<u> </u>	
total this							- 8
total this						E	-
total this						S	- 1
total this]				1	7.0	3
total this						9	F
total this	1						-
total this						تهم	*
					}		
	<u> </u>						
					}		
					ļ.		
				-			
					1		
							
	total this						
<u> </u>							\$ 200.00
	13001						

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

total this report

(1) Name Beth E. Spiegel (2) I.D. Number _____

(3) Cover Period 05 / 1 /2009 through 06 / 23 /2009 (4) Page 1 of (7) Full Name (8) (10) (11)(9)(5) Purpose Date (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if Expenditure (6)Street Address & contribution to Type Amendment Amount Sequence Number candidate City, State, Zipcode Luckar,Ferdinand 7539 NW 17th Drive 5/2/09 election assistance mon \$1,200.00 transportation, signs, Pembroke Pines, FL 33024 translating 18 \$150.00 PMI, Inc. phone calls 5/07/09 mon PO Box 698 Marianna, FL 32447 19 \$5,853.15 6/22/09 Beth E. Spiegel repayment of loan mon 3342 NE 166 Street North Miami Beach, FL 20 33160 21 22

RECEIVED

O9 JUL 14 PM 4: 42

CHMB CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

\$7,203.15